
Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor

City of Tonawanda Public Library October 6 Monday 1 PM

Dr. Cyrenius Chapin: The 
Roots of Buffalo's 

beginning Thomas Rosenthal

City of Tonawanda Public Library October 9 Thursday 1 PM
Buffalo: From Outpost to 

Gateway Via the Erie Canal Explore Buffalo

City Of Tonawanda Public Library October 16 Thursday 1 PM

Images of Freedom - 
Beyond Symbols and 

Sayings Jean Serusa

City of Tonawanda Public Library October 17 Friday 1 PM

A Historical Look at the 
Origin & Traditions of 

Halloween Henry Pogodzinski

City of Tonawanda Public Library October 20 Monday 1 PM
Great Tales of the Great 

Lakes Doug Kohler

City of Tonawanda Public Library October 23 Thursday 1 PM

Pulitzer Prize Winning 
Photos and the Stories 
Behind Them - Part II Theresa Wiater

City of Tonawanda Public Library October 27 Monday 1 PM History of Mystery Harriet Grayson

City of Tonawanda Public Library November 3 Monday 1 PM

Life After Power: Seven 
Presidents & their Search 
for Purpose Beyond the 

White House Bren Price

City of Tonawanda Public Library November 6 Thursday 1 PM
Buffalo: Crime, Romance & 

Intrigue Marla Bujnicki

City of Tonawanda Public Library November 10 Monday 1 PM
Introduction to Backyard 

Astronomy
Penn Dixie Fossil Park & Nature 

Reserve

City of Tonawanda Public Library November 17 Monday 1 PM

Estate Planning Basics: 
Avoiding Probate and 

Protecting Assets Linda Grear

City of Tonawanda Public Library December 4 Thursday 1 PM Benefits Bingo! Moira Mycio


